4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :
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.05.2025
.05.2025
.05.2025

0093636F
0094115M
0598222F
0772093M
3011 22 1117F
0772084F
0772027F
1115186F
0772088F
0598223F
0093607F
0772073F
0772079M
0538077M
0598221M
1248584M
0772036M
0772016M
2009200M
0772048M
0093654M
0598293M
1210791M
1115195M
0772061M
0772015M
0772053M
1115174M
1210793M
0772057M
1115172M
0772010M
0772011M
0054686F
1115171M
0772055F
1115199F
0772075F
0772087F
0772025F

Versiune SW: RO-4.23

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

51.

43' N
18:43:28 GPS
18:43:28 +0
18:43:28 GPS
|Col. |Nr.inel
| | senzor
| AB | DAGF84AB
| AB | DAGF85D8
| AB |DA441E88
| AB | DA29B474
| ARG |DA11F9A3
| ARG |DB05934A
| SOLZ |DB05935E
| SOLZ |DA42129A
| AB | DA29B34E
| AB | DA54018F
|ROSU |DAGFEF845D
| AB | DA29B3C5
| AB | DA29B308
|ARG |DA168306
| AB |DA11F5FD
| SOPA |DAGE8520
| AB |DB059367
| AB | DBO593A0
| SOLZ |DAGF84F7
|CUC | DB05938D
| SOLZ |DAGEF879D
| AB |DA11F795
| SOLZ |DB05935A
| ARG | DA29B285
| SOLZ |DB059363
| AB | DB059357
| AB | DA29B5A9
| AB | DAG6F8541
| SOLZ |DA29B293
| AB |DB059358
| ABPA |DAGF841E
| AB | DA29B3A6
| AB |DB059356
| ABPA |DA29B25C
| AB | DA29B51B
| SOLZ |DA29B3F2
| AB | DA29B504
| AB | DA29B43F
| AB | DA29B50C
| AB |DB059382
Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora
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36213

Benzing 48901553 SW-4.5 HW-4.2

25°

VALID
FILE ON

14,05

| SERVER

Kozma Robert
43.94"

35"

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

s 2025 0631S

900026FA


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225752_1747161808.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01

Cod columbofil: 750054
Latitudine : 45° 38" 51
Ceas Atomic : 13.05.2025
Ceas Porumbei : 13.05.2025
Sincronizare : 13.05.2025

Por. imbarcati: 44

.1_'

Loc lansare

Columbofil

43" N Longitudine

18:43:28 GPS
18:43:28 +0
18:43:28 GPS

557
FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI — A pas T 05,2025 06319

FILE ON
SERVER

Kozma Robert
25° 35" 43.94' E

|Col. |Nr.inel |Imbarcare
| | senzor |Data Ora

041 |RO 24
042 |RO 22
043 |RO 24
044 |RO 24

0772052F
1319944F
0772020F
1115187F

| AB |IDBO59353 | 13.05 18:
| AB | DA6F84AF | 13.05 18:
|ARG |DA29B258 | 13.05 18:
| SOLZ |DA29B5D2 | 13.05 18:

Semnaturi:

Crescator

Comisia control

Comisia imbarcare

Versiune SW: RO-4.23

Antena Club

BENZING G2

Cod concurs: 36213

Benzing 48901553 SW-4.5 HW-4.2

- BENZING Live!

Serie ceas: 201935
Autorizare: 900026FA
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/225752_1747161808.pdf

